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PVC Boards
First Aid, Prevention and Signalization
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Code Ref. DimensionsLanguage

730100
730101
730102
730110
730111
730112

PA-42P
PA-42P
PA-42P
PA-29P
PA-29P
PA-29P

297 x 420 mm
297 x 420 mm
297 x 420 mm
210 x 297 mm
210 x 297 mm
210 x 297 mm

Spanish
English
French
Spanish
English
French

UNE-EN ISO 7010


