SAFETY CATALOGUE

First aid

Code	Ref.	Language	Dimensions
730100	PA-42P	Spanish	297 x 420 mm
730101	PA-42P	English	297 x 420 mm
730102	PA-42P	French	297 x 420 mm
730110	PA-29P	Spanish	210 x 297 mm
730111	PA-29P	English	210 x 297 mm
730112	PA-29P	French	210 x 297 mm

UNE-EN ISO 7010



